L02000003111

ACCOUNT NO.: 07210000032

REFERENCE: 811336 7305372

AUTHORIZATION: Potricia lauto

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

ORDER DATE: January 21, 2002

ORDER TIME: 9:36 AM

ORDER NO. : 811336-001

CUSTOMER NO: 7305372

CUSTOMER: Mr. Thomas Bottiglia
Mr. Thomas Bottiglia

2904 Congressional Way

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

NAME:

TOMMY SCISSOR'S ENTERPRISES,

T.T.C

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Norma Hull - EXT. 1115

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

or 34 prina

800005023568--0

RECEIVED

02 FEB 27 MID: 2

L02-3111

FEB 27 AMIN:

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	The name of the limited hability company is: Tommy Scissor's Enterprises, LLC					
SECO)						
(CHI	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT					
X	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: The principal and mailing address is incorrect. It is incorrect due					
	to data entry error. The correct principal and mailing address are					
	as follows: 1121 South Military Trail, #276, Dearfield Beach, FL					
	33442					
	OR					
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:					
	,					
Dated:						
	The Tolleton					
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					
	Thomas Bottiglia					
	Typed or printed name of signee					
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)					

``ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TOMMY SCISSOR'S ENTERPRISES, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2050 WILTON MANOR DRIVE, WILTON MANORS, FL 33305

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

		agone	ATC.				
	CORPORATION SERV	ICE CO	MPANY				
	Name					~**. :	
	1201 מאדר מ			7. S.	92		
	1201 HAYS S Florida street address (P.O. Box			> > >	L		
			•	15	2 8	-771	
		FL	32301	목점	Ü	-	•
	City, State, and 2	Zip -		Fig.		ED	
Having been named as r	egistered agent and to accept ser	vice of	process for the abou	e stated limi	ted5		
liability company at the j	olace designated in this certificat	e, I her	eby accept the appoi	intment as	(4)		
registered agent and agr	ee to act in this capacity. I furthe	er agre	e to comply with the	provisions o	f ått		
statutes relating to the p	roper and complete performance	of my a	luties, and I am fami	iliar with and	, I		
accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent o	as prov	ided for in Chapter (608, F.S.			
	CORPORATION SERVICE CON	PANY) _				
	By: Xama R. D.		<u> </u>			<u></u> .	
	Registered Agen	it's Sign	atire				
Article IV - Managem	ent (Check box if applicable.)			- 1	20		
The Limited Liabili	ty Company is to be managed by	v one m	nanager or more man	nagers and is		72	
therefore, a manage	er - managed company.	-	•		· ;		
				135		=2:	
(An add	itional article must be added if a	m effec	tive date is requeste	:d) 🗏 🖺	ু টুলুক ১ টুলুক		<u>:</u>
	Laura R. L	<u>کب'</u>	2	 22 22	MIII: 42		•
Sign	ature of a member or an authorized	represe	ntative of a member.	2F	3 %	•	
oft	accordance with section 608.408(3), Find the facts are affirmation the facts stated herein are true.)	lorida Sta under ti	atutes, the execution he penalties of perjury	>			
	Laura R. Du						
	as its age					<u>.</u> , .	
	Typed or printed name	of signe	e				

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

MANAGING MEMBERS OF:

TOMMY SCISSOR'S ENTERPRISES, LLC

Thomas Bottiglia Managing Member

2904 Comgressional Way, Deerfield Beach, FL 3344 LAHASSEE FLORIES

R2 FEB 27 AH 10: 34

njh

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned hereby designates Corporation Service Company ("CSC"), a Delaware corporation qualified to do business in the State of Florida, as its attorney-in-fact for the limited purpose of executing on behalf of the undersigned the original Articles of Organization of TOMMY SCISSOR'S ENTERPRISES, LLC (the "LLC"), a Florida limited liability company, for the further purpose of filing such Articles of Organization with the State of Florida Department of State, and for no other purpose. The power granted hereby shall be exercisable and effective upon execution of the Limited Power of Attorney by the undersigned and upon delivery of the original or a copy thereof by facsimile or other means to CSC. This grant of power shall be revoked immediately after the filing of the Articles of Organization of the LLC with the State of Florida Department of State. All parties who review the original or a copy of this Limited Power of Attorney may rely upon it and the exercise of the limited power granted herein without making further inquiry as to the matters described herein or the authority of CSC to act hereunder

This Limited Power of Attorney is executed on this 6th day of Tellus

Print Name of Signer

WITNESS:

Signature

Print Name of Witness

BETTE J MC CLENDON ary public state of florida COMMISSION NO. CC817708 COMMISSION EXP. MAR. 15,20

WITNESS:

Signature

FL LLC D-:LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY 04/00 (FLLLCATT)